Marysville Junior Baseball & Softball Association

Play Baseball/Softball with MJBSA!

marusville. ohio

Registration is open for the 2024 Baseball/Softball season!

Now accepting online registrations at mibsa.com

All Players registered before 02/18/24 are guaranteed a spot. Late Registration Fees will go into effect on 02/19/24. Registration will remain open until all teams in league are full

A \$225 Family Maximum is available for all registrations.*

Division	League	Age Group	Registration Fee	Late Registration Fee**
Tee Ball	Tee Ball	Boys & Girls Ages 4 - 5	\$75	\$85
Transitional	Transitional (6U)***	Boys Age 6	\$75	\$85
Baseball	Minor League (8U)	Ages 7 - 8	\$95	\$105
	National League (10U)	Ages 9 - 10	\$100	\$110
	American League (12U)	Ages 11 - 12	\$105	\$115
	14U Cobra League	Ages 13 - 14	\$110	\$120
	16U Cobra League	Ages 15 - 16	\$110	\$120
	18U Cobra League	Ages 17 - 18	\$110	\$120
Softball	E League (8U)	Girls Ages 6- 8	\$95	\$105
	D League (10U)	Girls Ages 9 - 10	\$100	\$110
	C League (13U)	Girls Ages 11 - 13	\$105	\$115
	B League (18U)	Girls Ages 14 - 18	\$110	\$120

2024 MJBSA Board of Directors

Derek Staifer	Dan McLaughlin	Christopher Dillon	Emily Zuver	James Melde	Shawn McKinney
President	Vice President	Treasurer	Secretary	Director of Baseball	Director of Softball

*Family Maximum of \$225.00 is available for registration. If you qualify, please contact mjbsa (info@mjbsa.com) to make adjustments prior to completing registration.

**A late registration fee of \$10.00 will take effect on Monday, February 19th, 2024..

***The Transitional (6U) League is an instructional league intended for 6 year old boys who are ready for entry-level machine pitch, but who are not old enough to play in the Minor League (8U) baseball. For 2023, Transitional League registrants will <u>NOT</u> be required to attend Player Evaluations.

-Financial assistance available through the MJBSA Everybody Plays Grant. Please email president@mjbsa.com for assistance.

Please mail check to:

MJBSA PO Box 45 Marysville, Ohio 43040

Registrations received after February 17th, 2023 will be assessed a \$10.00 late fee.

Venmo @mjbsa

MJBSA IS ALSO LOOKING FOR UMPIRES. PLEASE GO TO MJBSA.COM IF INTERESTED